
'2024_08_24_AB Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 79

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

07120215 STEPHAN MARVIN (0710004/AB  DU PONT DE FER)
07123016 STEPHAN TEDDY (0710004/AB  DU PONT DE FER)
  ()

97403796 ZIBEL JEAN NICOLE (9744084/ABBSP ASSOC. BOUL. BUSE SAINT-PAUL)
03900519 BOURGEON JEAN-MARIE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

00100020 PETROP ANDRÉ (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03908241 POUCHAIN CHRISTOPHE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02507735 PRAIRIAL PATRICK (0250313/LA CHTI PETANQUE 25)
02512822 JUNG ALEXANDRE (0250313/LA CHTI PETANQUE 25)
  ()

G - P

07118771 VION EWAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03900635 DA COSTA BAPTISTE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

07121128 RAAZ JULES (0210207/PETANQUE DE PLOMBIERES LES DIJON)
07111329 PALELLA CYRIL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

P - G

03908644 FLAMAND JULIEN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901992 GISSAT NICOLAS (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03902457 FUMEZ CYRIL (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502058 JOUAN PATRICK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

G - P

03901997 DEMONTROND SEBASTIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906437 PITON KÉVIN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03906544 LEHMAN THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03908690 CHAPOUTOT FABIEN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

P - G

02122747 CREPIN BRUNO (0210511/LONGEAULT PLUVAULT PETANQUE)
03907097 MAZZOLINI DAVID (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03908587 MENETRIER MATHÉO (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902369 GARDIEN DAMIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

03906235 CHARRIERE THOMAS (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
07102395 GIOVANNINI FREDERIC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03901244 SIMON SERGE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
07121207 PUTIN TOM (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

G - P

07100833 CORDELIER FABIEN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03900286 BONNOT GILBERT (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

03908008 MONNET CHRISTOPHE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03909022 SILVESTRE YOAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

07121128 RAAZ JULES (0210207/PETANQUE DE PLOMBIERES LES DIJON)
07111329 PALELLA CYRIL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

00100020 PETROP ANDRÉ (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03908241 POUCHAIN CHRISTOPHE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

07100833 CORDELIER FABIEN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03900286 BONNOT GILBERT (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

97403796 ZIBEL JEAN NICOLE (9744084/ABBSP ASSOC. BOUL. BUSE SAINT-PAUL)
03900519 BOURGEON JEAN-MARIE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

03906544 LEHMAN THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03908690 CHAPOUTOT FABIEN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

02122747 CREPIN BRUNO (0210511/LONGEAULT PLUVAULT PETANQUE)
03907097 MAZZOLINI DAVID (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

P - G

03908644 FLAMAND JULIEN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901992 GISSAT NICOLAS (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03906235 CHARRIERE THOMAS (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
07102395 GIOVANNINI FREDERIC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours A

02122747 CREPIN BRUNO (0210511/LONGEAULT PLUVAULT PETANQUE)
03907097 MAZZOLINI DAVID (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03908644 FLAMAND JULIEN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901992 GISSAT NICOLAS (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

97403796 ZIBEL JEAN NICOLE (9744084/ABBSP ASSOC. BOUL. BUSE SAINT-PAUL)
03900519 BOURGEON JEAN-MARIE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

07121128 RAAZ JULES (0210207/PETANQUE DE PLOMBIERES LES DIJON)
07111329 PALELLA CYRIL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours A

02122747 CREPIN BRUNO (0210511/LONGEAULT PLUVAULT PETANQUE)
03907097 MAZZOLINI DAVID (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

07121128 RAAZ JULES (0210207/PETANQUE DE PLOMBIERES LES DIJON)
07111329 PALELLA CYRIL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

G - P



'2024_08_24_AB Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 39

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03906662 NICOD BASTIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03901231 NICOD FABIENNE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03909304 PARIS SÉBASTIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03909254 DOUZENEL LUDOVIC (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

02122723 BOUTON FABRICE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
07118766 MOREY CEDRIC (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
  ()

07008658 BESNARD THIERRY (0700044/HANDIPETANQUE MOTEUR ET VISUEL)
07005523 WOJEIK THIBAUT (0700044/HANDIPETANQUE MOTEUR ET VISUEL)
  ()

P - G

03905536 DUCROT GAETAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03901479 DUCROT ALAIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03909396 DEMONTROND NOAH (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03909759 DEMONTROND MATHILDE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

03909409 MICHAUD CHRISTOPHE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03909693 GAZZERA JEAN-PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03907701 MICHAUD NATHAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03909089 GALLIC JÉROME (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03909304 PARIS SÉBASTIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03909254 DOUZENEL LUDOVIC (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03909409 MICHAUD CHRISTOPHE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03909693 GAZZERA JEAN-PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

G - P

07008658 BESNARD THIERRY (0700044/HANDIPETANQUE MOTEUR ET VISUEL)
07005523 WOJEIK THIBAUT (0700044/HANDIPETANQUE MOTEUR ET VISUEL)
  ()

03905536 DUCROT GAETAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03901479 DUCROT ALAIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

03909304 PARIS SÉBASTIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03909254 DOUZENEL LUDOVIC (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03905536 DUCROT GAETAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03901479 DUCROT ALAIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P


